S3750THS Series
Print Mechanism:
Printing Method: Thermal dot line printing
Dot Per Line: 576
Number of heat elements: 2 heater/dot, 142 ohms/dot
Printing Width: 70mm
Resolution: 8 dots/mm
Paper feed pitch: 0.125mm

ETL Listed, control # 3046813
IEC 68 certified
Ordering Information:
Printer:
78428I1 S3750THS with RS-232 and IrDA Interface
(US Style Adapter)
78428I2 change last digit to 2 for Euro style Adapter
78428I4 change last digit to 4 for UK style Adapter
[ ] add “R” for 3-track MCR (e.g. 78428I2R)
[ ] add “S” for smart card reader (e.g. 78428I1S)
[ ] add “RS” for smart card reader (e.g. 78428I4RS)
[ ] add “-1” for Bluetooth™ option (e.g. 78428I2S-1)
[ ] add “-2” for 802.11b option (eg 78428I1-2)
Accessories:
151131 Power Adapter, 12-16 VDC input vehicle adapter
756998 Belt Loop System (included as standard)
757351 Shoulder Strap